SEATRADE SHIPPING SERVICES & CO. L.L.C. OMAN

2ND FLOOR,AL MASA MALL,SHATI AL QURUM,MUSCAT,SULTANATE OF OMAN

Transbiner

IMPORT
Description UOM Cargo Type Currency Coltection (Recovery)
pLe] 40'HC 40'RF  Remarks

Laden Terminal Handling Charges PER CTR NON DG OMR 42.45 58.37 58.37 MANDATORY
DG Terminal Handling Charges PER CTR DG OMR 63.68 87.56 87.56 MANDATORY
DO Fee PER BL ALL OMR 50.00 50.00 50.00 MANDATORY
ISPS Charges PER CTR ALL OMR 6.36 6.36 6.36 MANDATORY
Container Handling Fee PERCTR ALL OMR 7.00 7.00 7.00 MANDATORY
Import Service Fee PERCTR ALL OMR 7.00 7.00 7.00 MANDATORY
Empty Container Inspection fee PER CTR ALL OMR 10.61 10.61 10.61 MANDATORY
EXPORT

Description UOM Cargo Type Currency Coltection (Recovery)

pLe] 40'HC 40'RF  Remarks

Laden Terminal Handling Charges (Local status) PER CTR NON DG OMR 53.06 74.29 74.29 MANDATORY
DG Terminal Handling Charges (Local status) PER CTR DG OMR 79.59 111.44 111.44 MANDATORY
BL Fee/Set PER BL ALL OMR 50.00 50.00 50.00 MANDATORY
RF Plugging Cost PERCTR ALL OMR 0.00 0.0 0.0 MANDATORY
Seal Fees/Cntr PERCTR ALL OMR 2.70 2.70 2.70 MANDATORY
REEFER MONITORING CHARGES PER DAY PERCTR ALL OMR 0.00 0 0 MANDATORY
ISPS ( Sohar Port Security Fee) PERCTR ALL OMR 6.36 6.36 6.36 MANDATORY

Liner Detention Charges (Export)
OMSOH

Export Detention Tariff

UNIT

Cntr
Cntr
Cntr

CURRENCY

usb
usb
USD

5.2
10.4

Export Detention

40'HC

10.4
20.8

1-7 days
8-17 days
18 > days

20.8
41.6

Liner Detention Charges (Import)

Import Detention Tariff

1-7 days
8-14 days
15-21 days
22 > days

Cntr
Cntr
Cntr
Cntr

CURRENCY

usD
usD
usD
USD

20
40
75

Import Detention

40'HC

40
75
150

1-3 days
4-10 days
11-17 days
18 > days

105
210
350




